91
HRN-54 8 002471416 69 1/10
HRN-54N 8 002471412 67 1/10
139, 137
HRH-5 002471715 72 1/8
Advantages
  Serves to monitor voltage , phase failure and sequence in switchboards, protection of devices in 3-phase mains
 1-module, DIN rail mounting

Level switch HRH-5
Level switch HRH-5
Type Code No. Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
EV
E
- E
TI
R
EL
BIE.indb   91 22. 02. 2019   15:29:30
137
 15      16    18
 A1              A2
HRN-33
  A1              A2
 15      16    18
      HRN-34
  A1              A2
  25     26     28
  15     16    18
         HRN-35
HRN-33
HRN-34 HRN-35
 15            25
16    18   26   28
 15
16
A2
 A1   18
 15
16
A2
 A1   18
 A1
A2
HRN-33
HRN-35
HRN-34
Un
Un
Un
+ -
HRN-33, HRN-34, HRN-35
HRN-33 HRN-34 HRN-35
A1-A2 A1-A2 A1-A2
max. 1,2 VA AC / DC max. 1,2 VA AC / DC max. 1,2 VA AC / DC
 160-276 V AC  18-30 V DC  160-276 V AC
30-99% Umax 30-99% Umax 30-99% Umax
0 -10 s. 0 -10 s. 0 -10 s.
5 % 5 % 5 %
< 1 % < 1 % < 1 %
< 0,1% / °C < 0,1% / °C < 0,1% / °C
16 A / AC1 16 A / AC1 16 A / AC1
4000VA / AC1, 384W / DC 4000VA / AC1, 384W / DC 4000VA / AC1, 384W / DC
30 / < 3s. 30 / < 3s. 30 / < 3s.
max. 250 V AC1 / 24V DC max. 250 V AC1 / 24V DC max. 250 V AC1 / 24V DC
500mW 500mW 500mW
3x107 3x107 3x107
0.7x105 0.7x105 0.7x105
-20...+55 °C
-30...+70 °C
4 kV
III.
2
2.5 mm2
90 x 17,6 x 64 mm
EN 60255-6, EN 61010-1
Technical data
Voltage monitoring relay HRN-33, HRN-34, HRN-35